
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VALOR COMMUNITIES LLC; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604270001
37880

04/27/2016
09:07:17

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36 35 Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604270001
37880

04/27/2016
09:07:17

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36 35 Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604270001
37880

04/27/2016
09:07:17

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36 35 Lot#:10
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604280001
39780

04/28/2016
10:36:31

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CHARTERBAN
K

36 35 Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604270001
37880

04/27/2016
09:07:17

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36 35 Lot#:49
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604280001
39710

04/28/2016
09:29:30

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36 35 Lot#:10
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201604280001
39720

04/28/2016
09:32:37

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36 35 Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR


