Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motramone n	Date Hoodided	ramo	r urty rtolo	Вос турс	Out of Hamo	Book	l ago	Mapbook	Mapr ago	T illot i tolololloo	Description
201604270001 37880	04/27/2016 09:07:17	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35		Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604270001 37880	04/27/2016 09:07:17	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35		Lot#:47 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604270001 37880	04/27/2016 09:07:17	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604280001 39780	04/28/2016 10:36:31	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHARTERBAN K			36	35		Lot#:47 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604270001 37880	04/27/2016 09:07:17	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35		Lot#:49 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604280001 39710	04/28/2016 09:29:30	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			36	35		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201604280001 39720	04/28/2016 09:32:37	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			36	35		Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR